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Plan Holders List

Owner:

City of Rockford

Project Title:

Water Service Verification Phase 2

Project # 2200782 Bid Date & Time: May 27,2025 at 1:00 PM
Engineer: Steve Timmer, PE Engineer’s Estimate:
Addenda #:
Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List.
Contractor Contact Information
Company: | Anlaan Corporation Phone: | 616-846-8442
Contact: | Nate Wagenmaker Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up [X] Download [ ] Plan Only Email: | Bids@anlaan.com
Company: | CL Trucking & Excavating LLC Phone: | 616-527-9352
Contact: John Lepien Fax: 616-527-8424
Method: |[]Pick Up [X] Download [ ]Plan Only Email: |jlepien@clte.net
Company: | Herrington Excavating Phone: |616-874-7449
Contact: Lonnie Herrington Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up [X] Download [ ] Plan Only Email: | Lonnie@herringtonexcavating.com
Company: | Hesco Group Phone: | 586-978-7200
Contact: Heather Walker Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up [X] Download [ ] Plan Only Email: | heather.walker@hesco-mi.com
Company: | National Industrial Maintenance Phone: |219-398-6660
Contact: Zach Smith Fax: 219-397-9316
Method: |[]Pick Up [X] Download [ ] Plan Only Email: | ZSmith@nimin.com
Company: | Underground Infrastructure Services Phone: | 734-921-3054
Contact: | Michael Hagan Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up [X] Download [ ]Plan Only Email: | mhagan@pipetekservices.com
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Contractor Contact Information
Company: | Advanced Hydrovac Phone: | 616-813-1388
Contact: | Matt Bailey Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up []Download [ ] Plan Only Email: | advancedhydrol7@gmail.com
Company: Phone:
Contact: Fax:
Method: |[_]Pick Up [ ]Download [ ]Plan Only Email:
Company: Phone:
Contact: Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up []Download [ ] Plan Only Email:
Company: Phone:
Contact: Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up []Download [ ] Plan Only Email:
Company: Phone:
Contact: Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up []Download [ ] Plan Only Email:
Company: Phone:
Contact: Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up []Download [ ] Plan Only Email:
Company: Phone:
Contact: Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up []Download [ ] Plan Only Email:
Company: Phone:
Contact: Fax:
Method: |[]Pick Up []Download [ ] Plan Only Email:
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